
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

77 

44 

999 

Name 

Toni Ruokonen 

Kimmo Hurskainen 

Tom Warelius 

Toni Fingerroos 

Auto 

Nis s an Sk y line R 32  R SP Unl im it ed 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Solution F BMW M3 

Subaru Impreza WRX STi 

Class 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited x 

Best Tm 

1:22.226 

1:23.928 

1:29.846 

1:36.164 

Diff 

1.702 

7.620 

13.938  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16.6.2019 9:32:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JN Motorsport 

Tulokset myös netistä:

www.race-monitor.com

Ota yhteyttä!

Info@radalle.com

Time Attack - Ahvenisto 

Unlimited 

Warm-up 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:21:47 

Ahvenisto 2,840 km 

16.6.2019 09:10 


